Controlled Electrical Cables
Cheminax Coaxial Cables
9-71
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 12-03 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
9

www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
9
Part Numbering System
Controlled Electrical Cables
Cheminax — High Performance Alternatives to Standard Cables
9-74
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 12-03 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Japan: 81-44-900-5102
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Singapore: 65-4866-151
www.tycoelectronics.com are U.S. equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-1793-528171
Raychem Alternatives to RG Cables
Raychem
RG/U
Alternative
Comments
4
5020A3311-0 Small/light
5018D3311-0 Improved electricals
5 5018D3311-0 Small/light
8 5012E1339-0 Dimensionally similar
11 7518A1311-0 Small/light
29 5020A1311-0 Small/light
31 5012E1339-0 Dimensionally similar
55
5020A3311-0 Small/light
5018D3311-0 Improved electricals
5021D1331-0 Dimensionally similar
58 5020A1311-0 Small/light
5018A1311-0 Improved electricals
7523D1331-0 Dimensionally similar
59 7524A1311-0 Small/light
7520A1311-0 Improved electricals
62 9524A1311-0 Small/light
63 2524A1311-0 Small/light
87 5012A3311-0 Small/light
89 5012A3311-0 Small/light
115 5012A3311-0 Small/light
122 5020A1311-0 Improved electricals
124 7524A1311-0 Small/light
133 9524A1311-0 Small/light
140 7524A1311-0 Small/light
141 5020A1311-0 Small/light
142
5019D3318-0 Small/light
5018D3311-0 Improved electricals
144 7518A1311-0 Small/light
149 7518A1311-0 Small/light
Raychem
RG/U
Alternative
Comments
159 5020A1311-0 Small/light
174
5026A1311-0 Small/light
5024A1311-0 Improved electricals
178
5030A1317-0 Small/light
5028A1317-0 Improved electricals
179
7530A1317-0 Small/light
7528A1317-0 Improved electricals
180
9530E1014-0 Small/light
9527A1318-9 Improved electricals
188
5026A1311-0 Small/light
5024A1311-0 Improved electricals
210 9524A1311-0 Small/light
213 5012E1339-0 Dimensionally similar
214 5012A3311-0 Small/light
223
5019D3318-0 Small/light